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—. ZERAN 553,090.00 8,140,410.00|—. &E X H 162,720.45 991,794.81
HAYN 553,090.00 8,140,410.00 R A 35,178.40
Pk 547,090.00 7,254,320.00 ZE Y E T IR P 72,172.36 866,068.32
I 459,560.00 6,140,456.00 GER 90,548.09 90,548.09
ki 87,530.00 1,083,664.00| = EHFH 43,308.62 837,933.70
2273 21,000.00 FoAt 28 R ] 5E N BR AN 35,006.00 727,378.80
IPARE 3,200.00 It B 53 TR A 3,800.00 45,600.00
£z 6,000.00 IBIRA 3R 3,800.00 45,600.00
+3t 6,000.00 861,540.00 DA 4 99.00 1,648.40
FA L 300,000.00 P10 2% 3,169.79 37,829.13
AR L 5,000.00 262,540.00 ot 750.00
KA 1,000.00 12,000.00 B H M 9% A 283.83 6,998.17
Hofh A+ b 287,000.00 & % 950.00 6,700.00
Hofth 24,550.00 HAh 2 A 11,029.20
—. REEEZTWA 511,150.00| = HAbH 1,000.00 367,295.00
A% 511,150.00 HA 1,000.00 367,295.00
T H A& 284,150.00 AT I 3R 360,400.00
fa R4 227,000.00 FoAth 660.00
=. H\HEWE B % F 1,000.00 6,235.00
I NN P9, f@F) 2 535,186.38 2,495 876.16
F. HAeN 62,426.62 114,538.04 RS 16,519.56 225,069.71
A BN 5,716.34 22,767.24 HEIEAE 7,000.00 81,000.00
BTN 9,600.00 29,600.00 2 NFURI R 4D B -146,187.40 185,982.81
HoAt 47,110.28 €2,170.80 HELH -146,187.40 185,982.81
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0 HRIRER 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 2022-12-01 | R FATHUK 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
2 2022-12-01 |[12. 011t R X S 3RFE T KALFMBY 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 |2022-12-01|[12. 0114 = REE 77 Z5IFE T K AL KM B 0.00 1,000.00 0.00
4 |2022-12-06 | [12. 061 SHR R 223 K 20224F 12 3y P AR AL & 2,975.00 0.00 2,975.00
5 |2022-12-06 |[12. 061U EZFE X K2022412 A st & 3,825.00 0.00 6,800.00
6 |2022-12-06 [fFRNREAT 0.00 6,800.00 0.00
7 12022-12-13 éﬁé%L[MWSFZOZZ@—IOH%K%‘ B, 644.00 0.00 644.00
8 |2022-12-13 |fERNREAT 0.00 644.00 0.00
9 |2022-12-16 |[12. 16]¥tE AR RFIBAK 5,570.00 0.00 5,570.00
10 |2022-12-16 | R NREAT 0.00 5,570.00 0.00
11 |2022-12-19 Eé?é%i%i;ji%mm“ﬁw%ﬁg‘ﬁ%” 184.14 0.00 184.14
12 19022-12-22 [@12. 22]4&?’%?@3&%%&%%&@E%99%F}%1%iﬂi 10,000.00 0.00 10,184.14
13 |2022-12-22 | FERNREAT 0.00 10,000.00 184.14
14 |2022-12-28 | R FEATEGK 2,950.00 0.00 3,134.14
15 |2022-12-28 | R 1T BUK 2,000.00 0.00 5,134.14
16 |2022-12-28 | [12. 281475 1 BEXMUAT AL T2 K ALK Bl 0.00 1,000.00 4,134.14
17 |2022-12-28 | [12. 28141 J7 37 FIET- kALK 0.00 1,000.00 3,134.14
18 [2022-12-28 | [12. 2814 XI| F B¥ 75 L L FE - K ALK BD 0.00 1,000.00 2,134.14
19 |2022-12-28 g{%‘%ﬂgﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁEﬁﬁlg}\%uﬁi%ﬂﬁ . 0.00 950.00 1,184.14
20 |2022-12-28 |[12. 28] 472 Bt J7 IR FE - KALANB 0.00 1,000.00 184.14
21 |2022-12-28 E%@;ﬁﬁ%giﬁgiﬁ%ﬁﬁ BIR1G3E/ 153.00 0.00 337.14
22 |2020-12-28 gggggﬁ;&%ﬂﬁ%zmﬂﬁ15%2024@2)% 6,000.00 0.00 6,337.14
23 |2022-12-28 | [12. 281t & BEAN ST R 2023F L Vb 7 il 5,000.00 0.00 11,337.14
24 |2022-12-28 |FERANREAT 0.00 11,337.14 0.00
25 [2022-12-30 | [12. 301 it N B s sk SR 83K 1,085.00 0.00 1,085.00
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26 |2022-12-30 | FFERANREAT 0.00 1,085.00 0.00
27 |2022-12-30 | ‘RE{TEUEK 99.00 0.00 99.00
28 |2022-12-30 {[%1%%2]g};ﬁ%ﬁ;@%%’gmmw‘ﬁﬁ =M 0.00 99.00 0.00
29 |2022-12-31|[12. 31X K735 F510-11 73 lABRE TR 110.20 0.00 110.20
30 |2022-12-31 Eé%fig%fgﬁiﬂw%%r RanaxRH 162 3,239.88 0.00 3,350.08
31 |2022-12-31 |FEERNREAT 0.00 0.00
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0 A 0.00 0.00|  9,153,869.24
1| 2022-12-01 %ﬁfg“iiﬁﬁiﬂﬂ%m%zog%r FH&IA 14,000.00 0.00|  9,167,869.24
2 | 2022-12-01 | KT 0.00 2.000.00|  9,165,869.24
3 | 2022-12-01 E{;{gﬂ]ﬁﬂﬁ%sm)\zozzﬁﬁmﬂ?i{%%hﬁﬁ s 0.00 609,000.00|  8,556,869.24
4 | 2022-12-01 %ﬁggg#g%g?@@?gg 1AE12ARS 0.00 466,537.44|  8,090,331.80
5 | 2022-12-02 |[12.02107 432 k2022411 F 4 R AL 3,825.00 0.00|  8094,156.80
6 | 2022-12-02 El@%ﬂ%ggﬁ%;‘gﬁﬁgoﬂ%%%733’3’17_‘3 733.00 0.00|  8094,889.80
7 | 2022-12-02 |[12.02150H RIS AR = T4 R iE % 500.00 0.00|  8095,389.80
8 | 2022-12-02 {12,021~ Az k20224611 F1 B i 4 3,290.00 0.00|  8098,679.80
9 | 2022-12-03 Eﬁg’gwéi%yﬂ%%%mﬁr FRE#I12A 14,000.00 0.00|  8112,679.80
10 | 2022-12-04 %zggggFmgzozzﬁnﬁmaﬁ%mﬁ% . 0.00 60.80|  8,112,619.00
11 | 2022-12-06 g.{o{gﬁgggﬁr@mozz@1)%5&%5&@ 0.00 25.95|  8112,593.05
12 | 2022-12-06 | AR R 6,800.00 0.00|  87119,393.05
13 | 2022-12-06 |[12.06]¥icf1 B K 2022458 1 B i L 4 17,120.00 0.00|  8136,513.05
14 | 2022-12-08 8735'?ﬂg%@gjﬁﬁi%%g%ﬁ@%wgwmmsg“ 30,940.00 0.00|  8167,453.05
15 | 2022-12-08 |[12.08 {35 3 k20224812 1 i i & 7,650.00 0.00|  8175,103.05
16 | 2022-12-08 %ﬁgg%ﬁi*%ﬂ%ﬁ%m%?&%%ﬂi’m 100,000.00 0.00|  8275,103.05
17 | 2022-12-08 Qﬁg’ggi“égig}%;ﬁﬁ@%ﬁﬁ%““%*% 0.00 530.00|  8274,573.05
18 | 2022-12-08 |[12.08]/  IF 420226511 F (i iz 70 T2 0.00 4,000.00|  8270,573.05
19 | 2022-12-08 |[12.08] ¥k 32 k20224 12 A 4 Rl AEL 4 2,000.00 0.00| 8272,573.05
20 | 2022-12-08 %z.?%gg;f;g@@mozmmﬂmﬁwﬁmm 0.00 36.50|  8.272,536.55
21 | 2022-12-08 %%fsmr REF2022611 Ak R BT 0.00 70.00|  8272,465.65
22 | 2022-12-08 |LIZD8IMT RHM20225 1A BEITRREDT 0.00 683.01|  8271,782.64
23 | 2022-12-08 [jl_%;;jmh AREF20226F 1A GHGE R B (o0 0.00 326.31|  8,271,456.33
24 | 2022-12-08 ;ﬁ%fg%@%@g‘émm%*m%@%”%r 0.00 187.46|  8271,268.87
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25 | 202212-08 |y 0.00 124.84|  8271144.03
4o.na |[12.0814T" AR ALFI20228 11 A X B #1375
26 | 2022-12-08 [HECEIET BRI 0.00 132466  8269,819.37
[12.08)4] " ZR fLMI20224E11 A r HriE Fa % 77-81%
27 | 2022-12-08 |HZSEIET B2 0.00 184.14| 826963523
28 | 2022-12-08 %;;j“r AR 2022411 A AL BT B2 (M 0.00 20.07| 826961516
29 | 2022-12-09 |[12.00] Wk £ 13 20224612 1 47 S L4 8.500.00 0.00 827811516
30 | 2022-12-00 |[12.00e /Tt K 20224512 F1 43 e L & 3,825.00 0.00| 828194016
(12,0970 M 7 TE 32 k20226511 /1 0y F 3R 3281 7t
a1 | 2022-12-00 [ e 328.00 0.00| 828226816
32 | 2022-12-00 |[12. 00 574 k20234 BV AR 96,000.00 0.00| 837826816
33 | 2022-12-09 %ﬁ’g”ygmgm&ozw@ﬂﬁ*”EM“ 4,000.00 0.00| 838226816
34 | 2022-12-12 |[12 1200 B AT 35 K AL 6% 2 P B 0O T B (RE 4 50,000.00 0.00| 843226816
212 R IR k202278 11 71§y AL TG 1411 T
35 | 2022122 [ e ooy 614.00 0.00| 843288216
36 | 2022-12-12 |[12.12]Y AR 23 k2022412 A fr 4l & 3,825.00 0.00 8,436,707.16
37 | 2022-12-12 |12 12007 4R I 2K 20224512 7 43 T L4 3,825.00 0.00| 844053216
[12.12]4 75 PR35 H:20224E11 A 4 AL 3% 538 /17T
| amps | 538.00 0.00|  8441,070.16
39 | 2022-12-12 ?EgZ]W%@ﬁi**ﬂﬁ*ﬁ%ﬂ%“ﬁ%ﬂﬁm 320,000.00 0.00 876107016
40 | 2022-12-13 |BEgAKET 644.00 0.00| 876171416
[12.13]4 8 I #35 K: 20224511 A 4y 137506 /% /1 7T
41 | 20001043 (B e 506.00 0.00| 876222016
42 | 2022-12-13 |[12.13 ] I 522 2022412 4 R AL 3,825.00 0.00|  8766,045.16
[12.13)45 A I HE5E 2k 20224£10 A 44 H1.37628 /1 7T
13 | 20201218 | iadosm) 628.00 0.00| 876667316
44 | 2022-12-13 %152%13]"&77‘57*‘7*?*2022@125ﬁﬁ#ﬁ&%r 6.000.00 0.00| 877267316
[12.15] 005 21 71 52 K-2022 12 71 1 7 v 1 s 21 4 '
45 | 2uzzrzas L UEREI 62,000.00 0.00| 883467316
Lll-la“‘J"T"LUAIU/J\ﬁﬂDi/HPRA':'J|LUI=’\ TUO
46 | 2022-12-15 |60. 90879 /K#2022.11.13-12.13/K %% (T 0.00 457.38| 883421578
g
[12.15] o L 1T K R IR T PR A 71 32 R AR BT AR
& | Egng |Te e 1,800.00 0.00| 883601578
[12.15]W 5 L T K R PIBE N T.75 BR 2 5] 22 2k:2022
@ | Zomsamde [ T 2.000.00 0.00| 883801578
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50 | 2022-12-16 |#EHOK K AT 5,570.00 0.00|  8743,585.78
51 | 2022-12-16 |[12. 161 ArTEtiAk20224F9 11 44 a4 FI & 17,120.00 0.00|  8760,705.78
52 | 2022-12-17 E%%ﬂ%;}gi”%ﬁ%}%zﬁofﬂ?”ﬁMﬂ%ﬂ%zog 179,720.00 0.00|  8940425.78
53 | 2022-12-19 |[12.190Hk 53K 202248 i 2 1 b 48,000.00 000  8988425.78
54 | 2022-12-19 |29 75 03K 20224F 11 A 4 T AR & 10,000.00 000  8098425.78
55 | 2022-12-19 |[12.19)0 e /3 3 23k 202242 10 7 ) R L 4 10,000.00 0.00|  9,008425.78
56 | 2022-12-19 gg%fﬂ&%?ﬁimﬁm%mﬁnm%F"TJ%ZOZZE 25263 0.00|  9,008,678.41
57 | 2022-12-19 215};2;%%771&*%%%%77'81ﬁﬁ%zmi 201.31 0.00|  9,008,879.72
58 | 200121 |y b oA 0etp A R s 30.10 000  9,008,909.82
59 | 2022-12-20 E;gﬁ%ﬁ%%gﬁ%;ﬁ%fgm{Mﬁm’g”ﬁ 622.00 0.00|  9,009,531.82
60 | 2022-12-20 |[12.201ic77 43 k20224812 7 4 R e 4 3,825.00 0.00|  9,013,356.82
61 | 2022-12-20 [1(25{.?3&]ﬁ@i)\ﬁ15)\2022¢12ﬁ@}Iﬁ&w 0.00 55.406.00|  8,957,950.82
62 | 2022-12-20 %’fﬂ%ﬁ%@%ﬁfﬁiﬁf%m“}E‘M\Eiﬁ 0.00 3,800.00|  8,954,150.82
63 | 2022-12-20 %ﬁ;ﬁg%ﬁg%zozmmﬁﬁj\%}\ﬁ%ﬂ& 0.00 200000  8952,150.82
64 | 2022-12-20 [’(megﬁﬁmgﬁ%%fg%ﬁmz@ZH‘Mﬁ 0.00 283.83|  8,951,866.99
65 | 2022-12-20 %gj?ﬁgi%ﬁyzozzfﬁnmoa@%f&é 0.00 1000.00|  8,950,866.99
66 | 2022-12-20 |[12.20]i frE Mz K 2022410 A R AL & 17,120.00 0.00|  8967,986.99
67 | 2022-12-20 %ﬁ;gq&%ﬂ%ﬁﬂezozzi S-OHGBEE] 5. & 1,183,420.00 0.00|  10,151,406.99
68 | 2022-12-20 |[12.20]i MM 3 K 20224 FE 5 11 AR 250,000.00 0.00| 10,401,406.99
B2 | Zopm e |11 S URGERATIEE (e mRnee Balindas] 241.78 0.00| 10,401,648.77
70 | 2022-12-21 g%ggjﬁﬁg@ﬁiﬁggﬁf 2022521 ehas ) 5,716.34 0.00| 10,407,365.11
71 | 2022-12-22 |[12.221077 Bek 3 k202248 B A AT b4 150,000.00 0.00| 10,557,365.11
72 | 2022-12-22 E&?ggg’:H‘;Tﬁ%fgﬁ?fgg;g Hige 0.00 15230.21|  10,542,134.90
73 | 2022-12-22 |[12.22040 8 Bt SE R A FHTHETARROQ B B RS 62,000.00 0.00| 10,604,134.90
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75 | 2022-12-22 |FEBAKRES 10,000.00 0.00| 10,613,694.90
76 | 2022-12-23 |[12. 2310 BARZEHA AT i+ 0 o2 1,497.00 0.00| 10,615,191.90
77 | 2022-12-23 |[M12. 23]k AR R K 20224F 12 7 ) PR & 5,930.00 0.00| 10,621,121.90
78 | 2022-12-23 %’ﬁ%‘%ﬁf RN H AR ATS%] 12,000.00 0.00| 10,633,121.90
79 | 2022-12-23 %ﬁ%giggiﬂﬁgﬁ%m%r ARl 93.73 0.00| 10,633,215.63
80 | 2022-12-24 %g‘*”wmﬁmozwE%ﬁﬁﬁ%mO%ﬂ“ﬂ 21,600.00 0.00| 10,654,815.63
81 | 2022-12-24 gfgg%ﬁﬁ??*zommmE’Yézoz“fﬁm 80,000.00 0.00| 10734815.63
82 | 2022-12-26 |[12.26]k 8 7 3 K 2022612 F1 4 i L4 10,000.00 0.00| 10744,815.63
83 | 2022-12-26 |[12.2614F L F3 K 20224F 12 A 4 i L4 3,825.00 0.00|  10748,640.63
84 | 2022-12-26 |[12.26] fr et k2022611 A 4 iR 4 17,120.00 0.00|  10,765,760.63
85 | 2022-12-26 |[12.26i AT L HEE K 20224 123 Hr i L & 17.120.00 0.00| 10782,880.63
86 | 2022-12-26 |[12.26]IkE S RIE k20224 12 th i 4 3,290.00 0.00| 10786,170.63
87 | 2022-12-26 ﬂ%ﬁﬂ”ﬁggggggﬁfg%m EXTE13TS 9,600.00 0.00| 10795,770.63
88 | 2022-12-26 Elzﬁgg{qgﬁggﬁggzwm-mﬂ153\135-137% 3,000.00 0.00| 10,798,770.63
89 | 2022-12-26 gfgﬂg%gﬁg*zozﬁm'mﬁﬁ@%ﬁ"j% 82,500.00 0.00| 10,881,270.63
90 | 2022-12-26 gf;fﬂ”g%gi%mozmm'mﬂ‘ﬁﬂé)ﬁﬁ% 75,000.00 0.00| 10,956,270.63
01 | 2022-12-26 |[12.26]i3 % 2 k202248 12 7 4y R L 4 3.290.00 0.00|  10,959,560.63
92 | 2022-12-27 ggggg%ﬁ?%ﬂézﬁggg4mmﬁ"%%z 179,720.00 0.00| 11,139,280.63
93 | 2022-12-27 [;g;f]ggg'ﬂg‘%gﬁ%g%mﬁgmzozsﬁw 0.00 809.76| 11,138,470.87
94 | 2022-12-27 |[12.281 T B3 Pa & BR 4R INFER D) 0.00 200.00| 11,138,270.87
95 | 2022-12-28 Ef;i;z;j“*mH*&H”""QZOZW*ME*@‘% : 0.00 540.00| 11,137,730.87
96 | 2022-12-28 |# I 0.00 295000 11,134,780.87
o7 | 2022-12-28 |#eiia 0.00 2.000.00| 11,132,780.87
98 | 2022-12-28 E;Ezgsmmﬁimﬁﬁ%ﬂ%wﬁﬂm'g?%WM 34,240.00 0.00| 11,167,020.87
99 | 2022-12-28 |Fs A1 11,337.14 0.00| 11,178,358.01
AT k5T [ A ]




e X

I

2022412 H

WRBEALL: LT <KV PTH
F5 H # e N & & X W & - |

100 | 2022-12-28 %ﬁgﬁ@*ﬁ&%%ﬁﬁﬁ%m%r SE12R 14,000.00 0.00| 11,192,358.01
101 | 2pazuaa [fies T B sl e R S 0.00 540.00| 11,191,818.01
102 | 2022-12-29 |[|Z2AEXBIAFRME2085 ] /A 1202 14,000.00 0.00| 11,205,818.01
103 | 2022-12-29 E&g%ﬁ;@%mﬂ@*ﬁﬁﬂgﬁ%”%@ﬁ%% 0.00 82,176.00|  11,123,642.01
104 | 2022-12-29 [[ZZMTHAFRERRFEMIOOS ARES 0.00 50,000.00|  11,073,642.01
105 | 2022-12-29 ﬁﬁ}g;%g;?@gﬂgmmaﬁ*rmﬁ 0.00 1497.00|  11,072,145.01
106 | 2022-12-29 ngﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ?‘mﬁﬂmE‘@@OZ?’E 27,500.00 0.00|  11,099,645.01
107 | 2022-12-29 [ézéi]gggﬁzéﬁz‘égggﬁﬁu&%ﬂuzozsﬁk 0.00 809.76|  11,098,835.25
108 | 2022-12-30 |Esk KR A7 1,085.00 0.00| 11,099,920.25
109 | 2022-12-30 | & 0.00 99.00| 11,099,821.25
110 | 2022-12-30 %ﬁ;ﬁggﬁg*@%‘w*Mﬁm%iﬁé&m% 5,000.00 0.00| 11,104,821.25
111 | 2022-12-30 %@%Eiggﬁﬁg’wM]‘Iﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁgwa 5,000.00 0.00| 11,109,821.25
112 | 2022-12-30 %%g%ﬁ@ﬁiﬁgwwMﬁmwﬁé&mm 25,000.00 11,134,821.25
113 | 2022-12-31 |fFsk MK AF 3,350.08 )b 11,138,171.33
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4,075,237.19|  3,475,383.23 599,853.96
TR 3,460,524.00| 3,397,425.00 63,099.00
N 2,978,584.00| 2,915,485.00 63,099.00
"5 2,792,259.00|  2,732,360.00 59,899.00
& 2,093,420.00| 2,093,420.00 0.00
X A% 359,440.00 359,440.00 0.00
FNE 59,899.00 0.00 59,899.00
Rt #E 157,500.00 157,500.00 0.00
HA T 62,000.00 62,000.00 0.00
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